BV38
Wafer type swing check valves
Invalved as promised
Belven N.V.
Blokhuisstraat 24 l 2800 Mechelen l België
tel. +32/(0)15 29 40 70 l info@belven.com l www.belven.com | www.belven.be
We keep the right to change the above mentioned information at any time without prior or direct notice.
1

05
23
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
TYPE
BV38 Wafer type swing check valve without spring
BODY
45 Zinc plated steel A105 (1.0460)
66 Stainless steel A351 CF8M (1.4408)
67 Stainless steel AISI 316 Ti (1.4571)
13 Alu-Bronze C958 (2.0975)
89 Superduplex A 890 Grade A (1.4469)
P1 PVC
DISC
45 Zinc plated steel A105 (1.0460)
66 Stainless steel A351 CF8M (1.4408)
67 Stainless steel AISI 316 Ti (1.4571)
89 Superduplex A 890 Grade A (1.4469)
P1 PVC
BV38 - 66 66 E
SEAT
M Metal seated
E EPDM
B NBR
V FKM
T PTFE
CODIFICATION OF THE MOST USED VALVES
Belven code BV38-4545B BV38-4545E BV38-6666B BV38-6666E BV38-6666T BV38-6666M